
7/11/2015 Regatta  Race 1 Results, Regatta Network

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10119&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe 1/1

Log Canoe 4th of July Series
Miles River Yacht Club | June 2728, 2015

Log Canoe (8 boats)
Race 1 
Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 27, 2015 10:00:00, Length (NM) = 5.761

Pos Sail Skipper Boat Club Rating
Finish
Time Elapsed

Time
Allow Corrected

Time
Behind Penalty Pts

1 2 Max Kurland Silver Heel

Chester
River Yacht
& CC 34.68 11:11:55 01:11:55 00:03:20 01:08:35 00:00:00 /0.00 1

2 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom
Miles River
Yacht Club 44.94 11:13:50 01:13:50 00:04:19 01:09:31 00:00:56 /0.00 2

3 4 John C. North II Island Bird

Chesapeake
Bay Yacht
Club 82.92 11:19:27 01:19:27 00:07:58 01:11:29 00:02:54 /0.00 3

4 15 Dan North Jay Dee MRYC 0 11:13:17 01:13:17 00:00:00 01:13:17 00:04:42 /0.00 4

5 20
Marshall
Patterson Edmee S. MRYC 54.84 11:19:17 01:19:17 00:05:16 01:14:01 00:05:26 /0.00 5

6 22 Andrew Geffken Flying Cloud CBMM 8.22 11:15:46 01:15:46 00:00:47 01:14:59 00:06:24 /0.00 6

7 1 Brad johnson Noddy
corinthian
YC of Phila 85.74 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNS/0.00 9

8 10
Meredith Adams
Krissoff Oliversgift

Annapolis
Yacht Club 47.22 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNS/0.00 9

Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 27, 2015 10:00:00, Length (NM) = 5.761 
Principal Race Officer: Penny Rhine

Information is final.

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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http://www.regattanetwork.com/w3c/privacy.html
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7/11/2015 Regatta  Race 2 Results, Regatta Network

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10119&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe 1/1

Log Canoe 4th of July Series
Miles River Yacht Club | June 2728, 2015

Log Canoe (8 boats)
Race 2 
Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 27, 2015 14:00:00, Length (NM) = 6.399

Pos Sail Skipper Boat Club Rating
Finish
Time Elapsed

Time
Allow Corrected

Time
Behind Penalty Pts

1 20
Marshall
Patterson Edmee S. MRYC 54.84 15:08:49 01:08:49 00:05:51 01:02:58 00:00:00 /0.00 1

2 2 Max Kurland Silver Heel

Chester
River Yacht
& CC 34.68 15:09:38 01:09:38 00:03:42 01:05:56 00:02:58 /0.00 2

3 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom
Miles River
Yacht Club 44.94 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 9

4 10
Meredith Adams
Krissoff Oliversgift

Annapolis
Yacht Club 47.22 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNS/0.00 9

5 15 Dan North Jay Dee MRYC 0 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 9

6 22 Andrew Geffken Flying Cloud CBMM 8.22 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 9

7 1 Brad johnson Noddy
corinthian
YC of Phila 85.74 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNS/0.00 9

8 4 John C. North II Island Bird

Chesapeake
Bay Yacht
Club 82.92 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 9

Race Information: Start Date/Time = June 27, 2015 14:00:00, Length (NM) = 6.399 
Principal Race Officer: Penny Rhine

Information is final.

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.
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 2013 CRYCC ANNUAL LOG CANOE REGATTA

DATE 11-Jul-15 RACE # 1

Sail # Boat Name
Handicap  

sec/mile

Course 

Distance 

Miles

Time 

Correction
Start Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time

Place 

Time

Corrected 

Time

Place 

Correcte

d

2 Silver Heel 34.68 5.8 0:03:21 10:10:00 13:06:05 2:56:05 3 2:52:44 4

9 Island  Blossom 44.94 5.8 0:04:21 10:10:00 12:24:31 2:14:31 1 2:10:10 1

15 Jay Dee 0 5.8 0:00:00 10:10:00 12:38:09 2:28:09 2 2:28:09 2

20 Edmee S 54.84 5.8 0:05:18 10:10:00 13:06:46 2:56:46 4 2:51:28 3

DATE 11-Jul-15 RACE # 2

Sail # Boat Name
Handicap  

sec/mile

Course 

Distance 

Miles

Time 

Correction
Start Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time

Place 

Time

Corrected 

Time

Place 

Correcte

d

2 Silver Heel 34.68 4.8 0:02:46 2:40:00 3:41:34 1:01:34 4 0:58:48 4

4 Island Bird 82.92 4.8 0:06:38 2:40:00 3:50:20 1:10:20 6 1:03:42 5

9 Island  Blossom 44.94 4.8 0:03:36 2:40:00 3:38:47 0:58:47 2 0:55:11 1

15 Jay Dee 0 4.8 0:00:00 2:40:00 3:38:41 0:58:41 1 0:58:41 3

16 Island  Lark 33.06 4.8 0:02:39 2:40:00 3:39:56 0:59:56 3 0:57:17 2

20 Edmee S 54.84 4.8 0:04:23 2:40:00 3:49:27 1:09:27 5 1:05:04 6

DATE 12-Jul-15 RACE # 3

Sail # Boat Name
Handicap  

sec/mile

Course 

Distance 

Miles

Time 

Correction
Start Time

Finish 

Time

Elapsed 

Time

Place 

Time

Corrected 

Time

Place 

Correcte

d

1 Noddy 85.74 4 0:05:43 10:00:00 11:00:00 1:00:00 0:54:17

2 Silver Heel 34.68 4 0:02:19 10:00:00 11:00:00 1:00:00 0:57:41

4 Island Bird 82.92 4 0:05:32 10:00:00 11:00:00 1:00:00 0:54:28

9 Island  Blossom 44.94 4 0:03:00 10:00:00 11:00:00 1:00:00 0:57:00

13 Bufflehead 132.66 4 0:08:51 10:00:00 11:00:00 1:00:00 0:51:09

15 Jay Dee 0 4 0:00:00 10:00:00 11:00:00 1:00:00 1:00:00

16 Island  Lark 33.06 4 0:02:12 10:00:00 11:00:00 1:00:00 0:57:48

20 Edmee S 54.84 4 0:03:39 10:00:00 11:00:00 1:00:00 0:56:21



2015 Log Canoe Regatta Results 
Rock Hall Yacht Club 

Race 1 

Pos Sail Boat/Skipper Rating 
Finish 

Order 

Finish 

Time 

Time 

Allowance 

Corrected 

Time 

Time 

Behind 
Pts 

1   9 Island Blossom/ Corbin Penwell 44.94 2 11:49:59.0 00:06:05.4 01:31:51.6 00:00:00.0 1.0 

2   2 Silver Heel/ Berry Kurland 41.94 3 11:52:44.0 00:05:41.0 01:35:01.0 00:03:09.4 2.0 

3   15 Jay Dee/ Dan North 0 1 11:48:18.0 00:00:00.0 01:36:16.0 00:04:24.4 3.0 

4   4 Island Bird/ Pete Lesher 82.92 4 12:22:02.0 00:11:14.1 01:58:45.9 00:26:54.2 4.0 

DNS   13 Bufflehead 132.66 DNS No Time 00:17:58.5 No Time No Time 6.0 

Notes 
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, July 18, 2015 10:12:02.0, Length (nm) = 8.13, Wind 9.7 kts WSW, Course EGM 

Race 2 

Pos Sail Boat/Skipper Rating 
Finish 

Order 

Finish 

Time 

Time 

Allowance 

Corrected 

Time 

Time 

Behind 
Pts 

1   9 Island Blossom/ Corbin Penwell 44.94 1 15:44:01.0 00:05:53.2 01:28:07.8 00:00:00.0 1.0 

2   2 Silver Heel/ Berry Kurland 41.94 3 15:47:45.0 00:05:29.6 01:32:15.4 00:04:07.6 2.0 

3   4 Island Bird/ Pete Lesher 82.92 4 15:55:54.0 00:10:51.8 01:35:02.2 00:06:54.5 3.0 

4   15 Jay Dee/ Dan North 0 2 15:45:22.0 00:00:00.0 01:35:22.0 00:07:14.2 4.0 

DNS   13 Bufflehead 132.66 DNS No Time 00:17:22.7 No Time No Time 6.0 

Notes 
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, July 18, 2015 14:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 7.86, Wind 7 kts SW, Course EGSR 

Race 3 

Pos Sail Boat/Skipper Rating 
Finish 

Order 

Finish 

Time 

Time 

Allowance 

Corrected 

Time 

Time 

Behind 
Pts 

1   9 Island Blossom/ Corbin Penwell 44.94 2 11:21:01.0 00:03:48.3 01:07:12.7 00:00:00.0 1.0 

2   4 Island Bird/ Pete Lesher 82.92 3 11:24:16.0 00:07:01.2 01:07:14.8 00:00:02.1 2.0 

3   15 Jay Dee/ Dan North 0 1 11:20:07.0 00:00:00.0 01:10:07.0 00:02:54.3 3.0 

4   2 Silver Heel/ Berry Kurland 41.94 4 11:25:31.0 00:03:33.1 01:11:57.9 00:04:45.2 4.0 

5   13 Bufflehead 132.66 5 11:44:50.0 00:11:13.9 01:23:36.1 00:16:23.4 5.0 

Notes 
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, July 19, 2015 10:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 5.08, Wind 3.8 kts SW, Course A(210)GD 



7/25/2015 Regatta  Race 1 Results, Regatta Network

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10120&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe 1/1

Log Canoe Governor’s Cup
Miles River Yacht Club | July 2526, 2015

Log Canoe (9 boats)
Race 1 
Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 25, 2015 10:55:00, Length (NM) = 2.427

Pos Sail Skipper Boat Club Rating
Finish
Time Elapsed

Time
Allow Corrected

Time
Behind Penalty Pts

1 3 Jonathan Clarke Magic
Tried
Avon 31.68 12:01:53 01:06:53 00:01:17 01:05:36 00:00:00 /0.00 1

2 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel CRY&CC 41.94 12:02:21 01:07:21 00:01:42 01:05:39 00:00:03 /0.00 2

3 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 44.94 12:02:48 01:07:48 00:01:49 01:05:59 00:00:23 /0.00 3

4 15 Dan North Jay Dee CBYC 0 12:01:00 01:06:00 00:00:00 01:06:00 00:00:24 /0.00 4

5 1 Cole Meyerhoff Noddy

corinthian
YC of
Phila 85.74 12:09:22 01:14:22 00:03:28 01:10:54 00:05:18 /0.00 5

6 16 Tad duPont Island Lark TAYC 33.06 12:07:26 01:12:26 00:01:20 01:11:06 00:05:30 /0.00 6

7 4 John North Island Bird CBYC 82.92 12:10:28 01:15:28 00:03:21 01:12:07 00:06:31 /0.00 7

8 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S. MRYC 54.84 12:09:41 01:14:41 00:02:13 01:12:28 00:06:52 /0.00 8

9 13 Michael Gorman Bufflehead CBMM 132.66 12:25:22 01:30:22 00:05:22 01:25:00 00:19:24 /0.00 9

Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 25, 2015 10:55:00, Length (NM) = 2.427

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.

http://www.regattanetwork.com/w3c/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10120&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe
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9/11/2015 Regatta  Race 2 Results, Regatta Network

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10120&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe 1/1

Log Canoe Governor’s Cup
Miles River Yacht Club | July 2526, 2015

Log Canoe (9 boats)
Race 2 
Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 25, 2015 14:20:00, Length (NM) = 3.982

Pos Sail Skipper Boat Club Rating
Finish
Time Elapsed

Time
Allow Corrected

Time
Behind Penalty Pts

1 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 44.94 15:04:02 00:44:02 00:02:59 00:41:03 00:00:00 /0.00 1

2 16 Tad duPont Island Lark TAYC 33.06 15:05:44 00:45:44 00:02:12 00:43:32 00:02:29 /0.00 2

3 4 John North Island Bird CBYC 82.92 15:09:52 00:49:52 00:05:30 00:44:22 00:03:19 /0.00 3

4 15 Dan North Jay Dee CBYC 0 15:05:21 00:45:21 00:00:00 00:45:21 00:04:18 /0.00 4

5 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S. MRYC 54.84 15:11:15 00:51:15 00:03:38 00:47:37 00:06:34 /0.00 5

6 13 Michael Gorman Bufflehead CBMM 132.66 15:30:25 01:10:25 00:08:48 01:01:37 00:20:34 /0.00 6

7 3 Jonathan Clarke Magic
Tried
Avon 31.68 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 10

8 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel CRY&CC 41.94 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 10

9 1 Cole Meyerhoff Noddy

corinthian
YC of
Phila 85.74 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 10

Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 25, 2015 14:20:00, Length (NM) = 3.982

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10120&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
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9/11/2015 Regatta  Race 3 Results, Regatta Network

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10120&race_num=3&fleet=Log+Canoe 1/1

Log Canoe Governor’s Cup
Miles River Yacht Club | July 2526, 2015

Log Canoe (9 boats)
Race 3 
Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 25, 2015 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 8.692

Pos Sail Skipper Boat Club Rating
Finish
Time Elapsed

Time
Allow Corrected

Time
Behind Penalty Pts

1 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 44.94 11:28:49 01:18:49 00:06:31 01:12:18 00:00:00 /0.00 1

2 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel CRY&CC 41.94 11:33:05 01:23:05 00:06:05 01:17:00 00:04:42 /0.00 2

3 16 Tad duPont Island Lark TAYC 33.06 11:37:52 01:27:52 00:04:47 01:23:05 00:10:47 /0.00 3

4 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S. MRYC 54.84 11:43:38 01:33:38 00:07:57 01:25:41 00:13:23 /0.00 4

5 3 Jonathan Clarke Magic
Tried
Avon 31.68 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNS/0.00 10

6 4 John North Island Bird CBYC 82.92 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 10

7 15 Dan North Jay Dee CBYC 0 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNS/0.00 10

8 1 Cole Meyerhoff Noddy

corinthian
YC of
Phila 85.74 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 10

9 13 Michael Gorman Bufflehead CBMM 132.66 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 10

Race Information: Start Date/Time = July 25, 2015 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 8.692

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10120&race_num=3&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/w3c/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/


9.7/2015 

Oxford Regatta • Log Canoes 
: August 8 • 9, 2015 

Oxfcrd Regatta - Log Canoes : lrecl Avoo Yacht Club 

News & Notice Board I Race Results I Crew Board 

~ 
Oxford Regatt21 • Log Carioes 
I August 08·09, 2015 

Log Canoes (9 boats) 

Race l 
Race :tnformatlon: Start Date/Time= August 08, 2015 10:40:00, Length (NM)= 5.9 

G•l o 0 

Select Language -. 

: ~~11.n '$kip1~ - - l1sm · · -· Tc1ub d -, Bd.!!9- ll:i~1~h '1'1iM i .l;W!lml I TlfWLAllm I ~c;t;H [ IUrut.hl!.!n.~ dr.e_~ l fH , ~--~·---~-------·---------····t···-·----~-1---~ ' ' ---'-"'----~,~-----~----1---·----·-···------~~---~--,.--
!...-¥0rbln Pe!!~~!L ____ ~~lsla~~--------L~.f!!.S, ___ ~~I ~-=-92.-¥1.:~'.~!L .. _ .. ;21'..!!?.:!~---+~~;.~..:!.~ .. ~--+9~~;.~.L .. --~~-: 00: ~ ·--· .• lL~~~~-~f:--·_; +- I :s · '. ~o:n ~~:: -~:n~·e;ird~---- ·-fc:~;--~ ~2:g; .. ··--f~S::: ~: ~"··-~~7~;;---1-~~~;:;~ -··t·~~;;;;---··· !' ~~: ~;~:: -·--47~:~~ ·-~--,.;---1 

..... 'T'- --~- ... ·--· . ,--·-·· ... .. ·-· ·· "'"! ch~~e; · . 1 · -· ·-· 1-.... · ]" · .. f" · ·r . .. · ! ·· · l 
I f:' I '! River Yacht • l J I I : I ! 4 !2 MaxK\lrtand ,iSllverHeel &CC i41.94 ill:!i2:33 101:12:33 00:04:07 i01:08:2•5 OO:OS:;:s i/0.00 j4 

~~ . .ri: -,: : -~;~n~.q~~;;f!::~· · -~·r~i~I~ :~.~~!~ - ·. .. . ···~r.IA~C 132 .. 1· . v~=·!·i:3~. : Ol: ~~j_~·- t ~0:03:~9 · •. l 01:0~;.2~. ·r2~;~=-~; · -.1 (~:~0.- rs 
I Meredith Adams ! Annapnlls j j ! I · , ' ! 

.~ -1-~o ,K.~~so!f .......... ,.o!!,v7r:s~l!. IYa_ch~~:lub ~47.2~·-il~:!~:o~ ... ;ot,l~:o.9_ .1 .. 0~~04:~ ..... f01:!0:3•~ . ;o.o:O?:i9 110.__~q . l~-
'.2 .• -·,2--4~?~th'!!.1:~!.":~~-···-~~~ ........ ···-· ~ _______ 4!:'~.'!£ __ .~1.6a _.-J,ll:l~.:.~~----···-···2!.: !!:.!L.J.2E.:.~.:.EL __ ,.~.~-~-~!-... l~-~~ -~--ll~:E.£ ... _

1
, !.~-- . , 

: I ~~ I ' I Maritime I ! , ! ! ; I 
~-t=o • .l.".:1~rs11a1L Pater::!~.-· i:I?!'~ .. ---··~· ··"'· ·-··--·ri !:'useu!!!....~ .. i~-~~-- ~~£.:!!4!_. ____ .~~~.!!.~ ... l ~g~~E-·-~---4~..!!~---- ~£.. TIMe ---.. -~EJo.~--+:2....-

j I Corlnttilan I j ' I ' , ! ' ' 
, 9_. 1_ Brad l·)hnson i Noddy , YC of flhUa ! BS. 74 , 1\10 'rI!4_E ; NO TIME j NO TIME . i NO TIME I NO TIME ! DNF/0.00 110 

Race Information: Start Date/Time= Augu$t OB, 2015 10:40:00, l...ength (NM)= 5.9 

Information Is provisional and subject to modification 
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917/2015 Oxford Regatta - log Canoes : Tred Avai Yacht Club 

Oxford Regatta • Log Canoes 
·August 8 · 9, 2015 

HOME REGISTRATIOM !' INFO RACE Oi:iCUMENTS 

News & Notice Board I Race Results I Crew Board 

~ 
Oxford Regatta - Log C;ainoes 
I August 08-09, 2015 

Log Canoes (9 boatis) 
Race2 

11EWSROOM & RESIJL rs 

Race InfQrmation: Start Date/Time= August 08, 2015 14:40:00, Length (NM) = !5.18 
-·-"-- ------.~----

..2::!.. 0 

Select Language • • 

CONTACl 

Jk•3 t~J 

r~· b!l i.!slJHm!: 
1 9 Corbin Penwell 

.. _] _________ --· ------··-- --- -------· ·--- -- --------· ···--· 
115111 Q.lll Finish Ttg ~ w ~-
j Island Blossom _ MRVC 44.94 15:40:05 __ '. 01:00:05 00:2!_:20 00:55:45_ 

·- ~-"-~---¥-~-r~~-~---~,--

Time Behind ~ 

00:00:00 -12 4 John North I Island Bird cave ~.92 15:50:35 __ · 01:10:35 OO:!£i_~ 01:02:36 

Chester 

3 2 Max Kurland - --· -----·""'""""""' 
14 l Brad Johnson -- ,,_..,.,..._ . ._... 

-· ---------
Meredith Adams 

5 10 Krissoff 

6 3 Jonathan Clarke r;-- --- -
15 Dan North 

i River Yacht 
_.,1 SilverHeei_ ------- &CC 4!.94 15:47:05 

Corinthian 
-{ Nod2x ___ --~---· vc of Phlla ~~ 15:52:35 ---~.;............+----

! Annapolis 
~ Ollversglft _ Yacht Club J.!7.22 15:49:35 

1 Magic_ T~---j_~ps 15'.49'.25 ----i.=;·-- t 

:JayDee CllVC j.2. 115.47.08 ---i-=·-- ,--·;;.::.• 

-· 1--·-·· I 

8 20 Marshall Paterson 

L~- 5 ~!~!!_~_[aha_!!__ __ 

~ Maritime j 4 

_J;!;_;:!i~---=--- ;~~~---~~~-- ~~----_j_~_!l~~j_~Q~I 
Race Infonnatlon: Start Date/Time= August OB, 2815 14:40:00, Length (NM)= 5.78 

Information Is provlsion•I and subject to modification 

E 
Registration Prot~ems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk I View Our Privacy Policy 

ver·ed by US SAILING RE;gatta Network® I Online Sailing Event Registrat.ion and Management Survices. 
egatta Network, Inc. Ali Rifjhts Resel!Ved. Regatta Network. is a reglstere·d Trademark of Regatta Network Inc. 

. a=1J nclf,,A~«K* 

http://www.regattanetwork.comlevent/10928#_newsroom+results 

/0.00 . 
' 00:06:51 /0.00 

00:07:18 /0.00 . ----
00:08:34 /0.00 

00:09:17 /0.00 

00:10:37 /0.00 ------
00:11:23 /0.00 

NO TIME DNS/0.00 

~-!!..~E:----~ -· Q.~LQ,.!l.Q.. -

\• 

-e;--1 
1 i 

2 ! 
: 

3 

4 

5 I 
6 

~ 7 

I 
10 

_!g_J 

1/6 



91712015 Oxford Regatta - log Canoes : Tred Avoo Yacht Club 

Oxford Regatta • LOH Canoes 
: August 8 · 9, 2015 

HOME REGIS rfzAT!OM /j, INFO RACE D•:.iCUME1\C"~, 

News & Notice Board I Race Results I Crew Board 

~ 
Oxford R.e_gatta - Log Canoes 
I 1'ugust 08-09, 2015 

Log Canoes (9 boat.'S) 
Race3 

mrwsROOM RESlJL rs 

Ra(:e Inf@rmatlon: Start Date/Time= A'ugust 09, 2015 11:18:00, Length (NM) = 1.772 

~ 0 

Select Language : V 

CCNTAC1 

~ 
l. .. '.:'.J 

F·---· ._ ..... --,----·---·--·-1-----·---- ------ ----··----r-·-- -----·-.. -r:::--·-·--
L~ ~!It~. _jBoat ---- ~--·.ftda.g F:!!'lshTll!!! i~ !!1nt Allow ~ !i.!nlJ.lb.!rul l!m.llW · fH . .. --·--~----------. -·---·--s;,-· _ .. ·-·---··---·-·---· 
~ 5 = t sean calla~_n ___ J Billie P. Hall TAY£ __ µ.., "''""' : I '"'"l! 
~2 15 Dan Nort'!_ ____ } Jay Dee______ CB'!£ __ ~ 12:27:45 01:09:~ 
I_!. 4 -·- John Nllrth ____ )..!,si~rtl~ .. ~---- .. , CBYf j 82.92 12:.30: 15 ·-· 01: 12: 15 

r
l :i ~~ee~;,racht~ j 
4 2 Max Kurland 'i Silver Heel & CC 41. 94 

~- 9 = c;;rt;;;;;;:.L_:Jl Island Bl~~=.:· i.Rr£---: ~~; 
1 1

1 Corinthian 
~· l ___ BradJ~~n~· ___ j~----· YCof!~ ~.74 1!:_31:30 _ 

12:29:44 

12:2g:57 ___ ,.,_..,., 

01: 11:44 

01: 11: 57 

01: 132S! 

~~ 10 Krtssoff ----'!Ollversglft_____ Ya~!!!.£!.!:!L, 47.22 12;30:24 01:12:24 

--·--- ·--'-'"' -·--- ,_!,__.,,..,,., 
OO:OO:S7 01:07:33 00:00:00 /0.00 '1 i -- ·--- ---·- --:---.-./ 
00: OD: 00 C11: 09: 45 00: 02: 12 /0.00 . 2 [ -- ·--~-- ---00:~,: .. ll ___ ~j.2~-~g;, ___ . _ ;o'.oo ___ _;_~~-i 

~2!1~--~ "!.=122.!?_.. 00:02:57---·t· L~--.~---·J. 
00:01:.20 fo1:10:37 ·00:03:04 /0.00 5 ! ·----·-Ji,,...,·---· ---- ---=,~ 
00:~~12~-,~·25 

00:01:24 I 01: 11:00 I 00:03:?7 

·: i /0.00 c 6 i ----"""'::---1 
/0.00 i 7 : 

l 

I Meredith Adams !1 Annapolis ~ 

I I ~~ 
8 20 Marshall P_:!~_Ji EDMEES f'klse~ 4{).14 12:31:11 

L9-..... .L_ Jonath!f!~!~r:'<.!._ .. _!LMaglc ------·- TA~---- 3!~ !~31:05 ·---

~!L-l.!!2.:2!~~~- I 00:04:~ t/0.00 G 
O.!.:!?...:.~---lQ.Q:oo:~.---··J_.~ c•.!:..!2:0~-· oo:~~·-----.- 10.00 _____ , __ 9 __ : 

R•ce Information: Start Date/Time= Aug1,1st 09, 2015 11:18:00, Length (NM)= 1.772 

Information is provisional and subject to modlflc:atlon 

Registration Prot~erns or Questions? Visit our Support Desk I View Our Privacy Polley 
Powen!ld by US SAILING Rt1gatta Network® I Online SJiling Event Registra~ion and Management Smti~es. 

@ 2009 RegStta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Nel:work Inc. 

tifJ Rc~,,A~Rk* 
\• 
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917/2015 

Heritage Regatta Log Canoes 
: August 22 -23, 2015 

IJOME REGISTHAT!O~i f, INFO 

Heritage Regatta Log Canoes : Traci Avoo Yacht Club 

PACE Ch::JCUMENn !JEWSROOM RESHLTS 

News & Notice Board I Race Results I Crew Board 

~ 
Heritage Regatta Log C:11noes 
I August 22-23, 2015 

Log Canoe (7 boats) 
Race 1 
Race InfQrmation: Start Dlfte Time= 'Wgust Z:J, 2015 11:10:00, Length (NM) =IS 

~ 0 {OJ 
Select Language Y 

r-~ ~--ir---~------ ·---------·-~-~- ----- , ___ -----w- ~--~w--~..-'"'---·----~-----~-:;-··r:;;:-------1---~-

t
gpl b~ j l!Wml!:___ ----· QM.!l Bm!y Finish ,!!me 1:.11.nU Ti!!" Allq_w Correct:!@!-4.I!m! B!Jhlnd 1 ~ fY. 
~ 9 Corbin Pen!!ll!_ll __ Island Bloss::,.m ___ •. MRYC - .. 44.94_ 12:47:0'L 01:37:07 00:1116:00 _ 01:31:071' 00 00:00 :~- 1 
2 2 I Max Kurland !Oliver Heel CRY&CC 41.94 12:54:48 01:44:48 00:11)5:36 01:39:12 oo·oa:o5 1 ;0.00 2 

f

:L 5 1~!!.f!!.La;n -- BiJ!.iephall_=:: TAY£_=· ~=: 12:57:40 _ O~~Jl!li~.= 01:43:2:L __ 00.!_2_:_16 ___ JL£):_E.2 .. :=. 3 

~~ ~ j Dan North_,-~- Jev !?!!_--·--· cave _ o _ 12:54:~~ 2!;.~4:40 oo.:,,m~-- 01:44:42_. oo E:~-iL£:.1?.!L_ 4 

~ !,,--1~1:!:!--- !.!!,'!!!,~Bird-·---· cave__ a2.92_, 1~.!t o~~2:41 oo_:.11:03 • 01:s1:3!!_. ~~.=~.l---iL2:.2L-.. s 

i Maritime ~ I 
~ 20 i~~~ . ~----~· ·-· Museu'!!. 40~-·· 113:13:00~ .2~~.3:oo oo:l)s:21 01:57:39 .. oo:!.!!;~32 ___ ·~ .. ~~!!2.ra 

Cr__ .LJJona!!'!l.!'_Q!rke _ff>:!agic ___ ·~--·--- TA!L _ _E.6S_ji; TIME,__ l\Q.:r:i~- !:!_Q_~'-11_1"'.1~---· ,!l~- N.Q_Df!~----.JPNF/E:_~Q_ 8 

Race Information: Start Date/Time "*' August 22, 201$ 11:10100, Length (NM) = B 

Informnticm is final. 

Registration Prot~ems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk I View Our Pr111acy Polley 
Powered by us SAILING RElgatta Network\!1 I Online S•lllng Event ReglstratjOI" and Management Services. 

@ 2009 Reg~tta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved; Regatta Network Is a reglste"'·d Trademark of Regatta Network Inc. 

liJ REG~,,A~~%u• 
'--~~~·~~~~~~~~--~~~~~ 

,. 
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917/2015 

Heritage Regatta Log Canoes 
: AL gust 22 -23, 2015 

Heritage Regatta Log Canoes : Trad Avoo Yacht Club 

~ 0 
r.·-1 
l .. 9_J 

Select l,.anguage ' V 

HOME REGiSTRATiOM INFO RACE or:1CUMENT~, 

News & Notice Board I Race Results I Crew Board 

~ 
Heritage Regatta Log C:anoes 
I August 22-23, 2tis 

Log Canoe (7 boats) 

RaC:el 

1lEil\ISROOM RESIJLYS 

Rac:e Inf@rmation: Start Da·te/Tlme = A11gust 22, 2015 15:25:00, Length (NM) = 1,., 

CONTt<.Cl 

·-·-··--· ·- --;·--·--·-·--. ·-·------·-·--··-·--·· ·---,----- --·--·- -- ··-----L.ea b!lfi!i!DRm: . @gl.!; t.IY.!l Rm!,~ Finish The fJl.Rlsul Time Allow 

I~. 9 -*·Corbin PenWl!ll Island Bioss£._m____ MRYC 44.94_ 17:14:33 01:49:33 00:116:35 

~~ 5 -i·Sean Calla~ Biiiie p hall_,___ TAYC 32.1 -· 17: 18: 19 01:$3: 19 oo_;_~-

r:L_ 15 ..J~--~-- J!X.~-~v~--· CBYC _ 17:~- 0~.2:.£..._ 00..:_!90:00 --
• ! Maritime 

t

4 20 i Marshall Patl!rson EDMEES Museum 40.14 18:00:00 02:35:00 
"""'" """"'~--~--- . """"""""""---~... ~ """"""""' """','"""" ----
~- 3 ·~~~c;.L~ M~--~---- TAYC _ 31.68 ___ NOTIME___ ~2_T1ME . 
6 4 ! John NORTH Island Bird CSYC 82.92 NO TIME 1\0 TIME - -~-------· ---------· --..~ ~-· ---..---- ,-,·~-
L __ £ __ J_~x Kuf:!!~----- $ilvei:_tt!.':L __ ---- ---- CRY&CC _41.~_.±No TIM,E_, ___ 1\0 TIME 

Race Infonnatlon: start Date/Time = AugU•t 22, 2015 15:25;00, Length (NM) = 8.8 

Information is fin•I. 

Registration Prot~ems or Questlofls? Visit our Support Desk I View Our Privacy Policy 

OD: 115: 53 ·-----,.., 
NO TIME 

NO TIME 

NO TIME 
-·-~--·~'-

E 
,__,, 

w. ered by US SAILING REigatta Netwo. rk®. I Online Salling Event Reglstrat.lon and Management Se~rvlces. 
e~tta Network, Inc. Ail Rights Reserved'. Regatta Network Is a reglsterE·d Trademark of Regatta Network Inc. 

5J REG~,,~JU<• 

~p:/lwww.regattanetwork.com/everrt/10968#~newsroom+results 

c;;;;~~Tf-B;hl~!j~ Pen1!~~-1 
01:42:58 ~~ 00 OQ:OO 1.~-
~- oo·o~:39 -1~- 2 
02:07:57 • 00 24:59 '/0.00 3 

---1 ~-·~--""'-- -1· 
' I 

~- ~~:09 ___ J_~!!2 5 

~- N0_!!~-j~e2, B 
NO TIME J!'!!? TIME . ~· DNF/O.:.~. B 

NO TIME I NO _!1!'1!,. _______ t_!:>~LQ,Q!l_ B 

,. 
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91712015 Heritage Regatta log Canoes : Trad Avoo Yacht Club 

Huritage Regatta Log Canoes 
·AL gust 22 - 23, 2015 

'iOME REGismATIOM /!',INFO f'i.'J\CE DOCUMENT~; 

NErws & Notice Board I Race Resylts I Crew Board 

~ 
H11rltage Regatta Log canoes 
I August 22-23, 2e1s 

Lc,g Canoe (7 boats) 
Ra1ce 3 

!!EWSROOM ,Jk RES!JLTS 

Ra1ce InfQrmation: S111rt Date/Time= August 22, 2015 10:40:00, Length (NM) = 3.83 

~ 0 

Select Language v 

);;! 
'l.~ 

Cia hltf~----· IHi-------·-·--- -~- Bliiru. F~;i!:ra;;-.-r~-~:·:.::-::::-;::.-:-:::--..-
1 .- --- ----- - ·- .... 
1 1 2 !1 Max Kurland Sliver Heel CRY&CC 41.94 12:39: 03 . 01:$9:03 

.... __ A11~... 1 r-··-~ I Ti.;fBehi~,dl Pena1t; .,,, """'" ""''" i'"" '"·" ~· 5 ! Sean CBllah!lfl-- Billie p hall=.==- TAYC 32.1 = 12:42:5~ ~--- -· . .,-. ---· 
00:112:03 02:00:5~, 00:04:28 ....li .. L2:2.2...._. 2 

~J .. IJ_!;.g_ 02:00:55 __ 00:~,:E....-~~"·" ~ 
o~.;_~- 02:02:44_ oo:~;E __ ,,_jLo.oo -· 4 

02:Q2:53 

, Manti me , 

~t 9 _JcorbinPe~~-11 __ ~~~~- MRYf.._. 44.94_ -~-~~;.~, 

~
:!., 15 I Dan North_,_. --· Jay Dee ----- CBYC - 0 - 12:42:44___ o~~ 

~. 20 l Marshall Pat~ EDMEES -·--- Museul!!.,_ 40.14__ 12:52:2_2_. 0~12:02 00:"2:34,___ 02:09:21!_ ... -~E;_06 ___ ~l,~;_2,2 •.• _J2 
~··- 4 ~l:!;:' __ Island Bird --- CBY.£__, 8~- 13~-· O~_;IS:56 oo:!J5:18 _ 02:20:3~·-·PlE..'~;~-l/O.OO _ I 6 

lL. __ 3 __ _lJonathan 9_ilfk~- f::1a~---·------ TA:'.!'.£... •. l!:_~~- 13:12:20__ 0~~2:20_ og.:._~;_O.!_____ 02:30:19 ____ 1EQ:l3E.?._? _______ JL~!oo _ ... ,, ... 

Race Information: Start Date/Time • Augf.18t 22, 2015 10:40:00, Length (NM) = 3.83 

Information is fin•I. 

[ 
-Reglstra:;lon Problems or Questions? Visit OiJI' Support Desk I View Our Privacy Polley 

Powered by US SAllING REigatta Network® I Online Salling Event 11.eglstraqon and Management SE>rvtces. 
1 2009 ReQlltta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved .. Regatta Network Is a reglstere~ Trademark of Regatta Network Inc. 

tiJ REG~,f-%ar 
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9/13/2015 Regatta  Race 1 Results, Regatta Network

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10218&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe 1/1

Log Canoe Labor Day Series
Miles River Yacht Club | September 1213, 2015

Log Canoe (6 boats)
Race 1 
Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 12, 2015 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 4.409

Pos Sail Skipper Boat Club Rating
Finish
Time Elapsed

Time
Allow Corrected

Time
Behind Penalty Pts

1 9 Corbin Penwell Island Blossom MRYC 44.94 11:13:18 01:03:18 00:03:18 01:00:00 00:00:00 /0.00 1

2 2 Berry Kurland Silver Heel CRY&CC 41.94 11:21:01 01:11:01 00:03:05 01:07:56 00:07:56 /0.00 2

3 15 Dan North Jay Dee CBYC 0 11:33:15 01:23:15 00:00:00 01:23:15 00:23:15 /0.00 3

4 13 Michael Gorman Bufflehead MRYC 132.66 12:01:01 01:51:01 00:09:45 01:41:16 00:41:16 /0.00 4

5 4 John North Island Bird CBYC 82.92 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 7

6 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S MRYC 54.84 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNC/0.00 7

Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 12, 2015 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 4.409

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10218&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/w3c/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/


9/19/2015 Regatta  Race 1 Results, Regatta Network

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10214&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe 1/1

Log Canoe Higgins and Commodore Races
Miles River Yacht Club | September 19, 2015

Log Canoe (8 boats)
Race 1 
Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 19, 2015 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 4.57

Pos Sail Skipper Boat Club Rating
Finish
Time Elapsed

Time
Allow Corrected

Time
Behind Penalty Pts

1 16 Tad duPont Island Lark TAYC 33.06 11:43:11 01:33:11 00:02:31 01:30:40 00:00:00 /0.00 1

2 2 Jon Wasserman Silver Heel CRY&CC 41.94 12:03:58 01:53:58 00:03:12 01:50:46 00:20:06 /0.00 2

3 9 Corbin Penwell Island Bloosom MRYC 44.94 12:04:25 01:54:25 00:03:25 01:51:00 00:20:20 /0.00 3

4 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S MRYC 54.84 12:05:29 01:55:29 00:04:11 01:51:18 00:20:38 /0.00 4

5 15 Dan North Jay Dee cbyc 0 12:01:49 01:51:49 00:00:00 01:51:49 00:21:09 /0.00 5

6 13 Mike Gorman Bufflehead CBMM 132.66 12:17:34 02:07:34 00:10:06 01:57:28 00:26:48 /0.00 6

7 4 John North ISLAND BIRD CBYC 82.92 12:22:08 02:12:08 00:06:19 02:05:49 00:35:09 /0.00 7

8 8 Mitch Grieb Mystery MRYC 17.28 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 9

Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 19, 2015 10:10:00, Length (NM) = 4.57

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10214&race_num=1&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/w3c/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/


9/19/2015 Regatta  Race 2 Results, Regatta Network

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10214&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe 1/1

Log Canoe Higgins and Commodore Races
Miles River Yacht Club | September 19, 2015

Log Canoe (8 boats)
Race 2 
Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 19, 2015 14:40:00, Length (NM) = 7.01

Pos Sail Skipper Boat Club Rating
Finish
Time Elapsed

Time
Allow Corrected

Time
Behind Penalty Pts

1 16 Tad duPont Island Lark TAYC 33.06 15:40:20 01:00:20 00:03:52 00:56:28 00:00:00 /0.00 1

2 2 Jon Wasserman Silver Heel CRY&CC 41.94 15:41:43 01:01:43 00:04:54 00:56:49 00:00:21 /0.00 2

3 4 John North ISLAND BIRD CBYC 82.92 15:47:46 01:07:46 00:09:41 00:58:05 00:01:37 /0.00 3

4 8 Mitch Grieb Mystery MRYC 17.28 15:41:28 01:01:28 00:02:01 00:59:27 00:02:59 /0.00 4

5 15 Dan North Jay Dee cbyc 0 15:40:00 01:00:00 00:00:00 01:00:00 00:03:32 /0.00 5

6 9 Corbin Penwell Island Bloosom MRYC 44.94 15:47:32 01:07:32 00:05:15 01:02:17 00:05:49 /0.00 6

7 20 Marshall Patterson Edmee S MRYC 54.84 15:52:10 01:12:10 00:06:24 01:05:46 00:09:18 /0.00 7

8 13 Mike Gorman Bufflehead CBMM 132.66 NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME NO TIME DNF/0.00 9

Race Information: Start Date/Time = September 19, 2015 14:40:00, Length (NM) = 7.01

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® | Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.

© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network Inc.

http://www.regattanetwork.com/clubmgmt/applet_race_scores.php?regatta_id=10214&race_num=2&fleet=Log+Canoe
http://support.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/w3c/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/

